Earthmovers
ver. 1111
1115 Rail Drive
P.O. Box 717
Ashland, WI U.S.A.
Toll Free: (877) 634-4622
Business: (715) 682-4622
Fax: (715) 682-9717

ASHLAND SCRAPERS 1
Serial Number 1
How to Order Parts 2
Operators and Maintenance 3
Safety Guidelines 4
TS Assembly 5
Front Frame Assembly (155-1200) 6
Apron  Assembly (155-1200) 7
Bowl & Frame Assembly  (155-175-1200) 8
Push Off Assembly(155-175-1200) 10
Rear Wheel Assembly  (155-175-1200) 12
Hitch Assembly - Swivel (#A125223) 14
Hitch Assembly - Swivel (#A125224) 16
Apron Cylinder  (#A125050) 4" X 13" 18
Lift Cylinder  (#A123326) 5" X 20" 19
Push Off Cylinder  (#A125177) 5" X 60" 20
Hydraulic Manifold  (#A125174) 21
Hydraulic Valve Ports Assembly 22
Hydraulic Valve Seals 23
Hydraulic Schematic:  I-155TS 24
Parts - Nitrogen over Hydraulic Accumulator 25